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Palmares Individuel

Carabine 10 metres Ecoles de Tir Minimes filles

Saison 2024/2025

Place Nom / Prénom
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Elisa SUGIER

Nour BENJILLANI

Louane PAUL

Satine REVOL

Maelle SOUPOU
Constance PEGHAIRE
Sarah POURNY

Zoé WELTER

Manon ROCHE DELABRE
Kirsten PREVOST

Lola LIBES

Léa DESBOIS

Mélissa AIOLFI

Lison BRENET

Marie VANDEN BROECK
Line LARCHER

Florence CHANSAULT
Constance FRIESS

Lilou JONET

Emma VISHA

Clarisse CARRASCOSA
Gaia PATTI
Abbygaelle LAROCHE
Léa DESCUNS

Julia CHENY

Sarah HERBULOT
Elsa BOSDURE

Anaé LAUDOUAR
Emilie BIALKOWSKI
Lilou ROSIER

Zoé MATHIEU

Maglys JOUVENCEAU
Yuuna GUIGUE

Lilou BIENDINE

Sofia HASS

Eva MORSA

Léa GLEE

Calypso CHOJNACKI-ZEGAI
Alexandra JACQUES
Lena LISBET

Chloé RAEHM

Alice MARIE

Anais STEFAN

Association / Ligue

T.S. BRIVADOIS CDT HAUTE-LOIRE
ARQUEBUSE SOISSONS CDT AISNE
F.J.E.P. MUIZON CDT MARNE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE
S.T. DE VERDUN CDT MEUSE

T.S. BRIVADOIS CDT HAUTE-LOIRE

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE CDT HAUTE-SAVOIE
A.S. RICHWILLER CDT HAUT RHIN

T.S. BRIVADOIS CDT HAUTE-LOIRE

J3 SPORTS AMILLY CDT LOIRET

C.T. SAINT-GAUDINOIS CDT HAUTE-
GARONNE

S.T. CREUSOT CDT SAONE-ET-LOIRE

A.S. RICHWILLER CDT HAUT RHIN

T.S. PAYS DOLOIS CDT JURA
CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE CDT NORD

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN CDT CHARENTE
C.T.S. PARTHENAY CDT DEUX-SEVRES
TIR ST-HUBERT WISCHES CDT BAS-RHIN
EAC THIN-LE-MOUTIER CDT ARDENNES

C.S. GARNISON RENNES CDT ILLE-ET-
VILAINE

EAC THIN-LE-MOUTIER CDT ARDENNES
CT CHAMBERY CDT SAVOIE

U.S.S.S. SECTION TIR CDT MARNE

S.T. PAMIERS CDT ARIEGE

CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE CDT NORD
S.M.T. SEDAN CDT ARDENNES

T.S. DU HAUT-JURA CDT JURA

S.T. LONS CDT PYRENEES-ATLANTIQUES
R.C. STRASBOURG CDT BAS-RHIN
INSEPARABLES SILLERY CDT MARNE
S.T. REMIREMONT CDT VOSGES

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE CDT PUY-DE-DOME
ST-ETIENNE SOLAURE CDT LOIRE
A.M.LE.N.S. TIR CDT SOMME

C.S. VITTELLOIS T.S. CDT VOSGES
CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE CDT NORD
T.O. VALENTINOIS CDT DROME
ESPERANCE CHALONS CDT MARNE

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE CDT HAUTE-SAVOIE
A.L. D'ARQUES CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN CDT BAS-RHIN

S.T. LONS CDT PYRENEES-ATLANTIQUES
AVANT GARDE PORTOISE CDT MEURTHE-ET-

102,1
100,5
100
101
100,3
96,5
99,6
98,6
98,8
98,2

99,4

99,7
98,4
98,5
97,3
99,9
100,3
97,7
100,1

95,5

96,7
98,5
97,9
97,7
101,2
98,1
98,6
97
98
97
96,1
96,7
98
97,5
97,2
94,5
96,5
95,4
97,5
98,8
97,1
94,8
98,2

Seéries

102,9
101,7
102,1
99,4
101,7
100,5
100,8
101,8
100,1
99

100,4

97,8
100
100

98,1

95,4

96,8

97,9

93,1

98,9

98,9
98,8
99,1
98,3
94,1
93,7
97,5
99,3
97,3
96,8
99,7
98,6
96,3
97,5

96
95,1
95,8

93
93,8
92,7
96,3
95,9
93,5

100,3
100,8
99,9
99,3
97,6
103,3
100,1
97,5
99,2
100,4

99,4

99,4
97,3

96
99,5
97,9

97
99,1
98,2

99,1

98,2
96,2
96,7
97,3
100,4
101,8
101
97,9
96,5
97,1
97,3
98,5
98,4
96,8
97,7
98,1
99,7
99,9
101,4
98,8
98,2
97,5
99,1

99,8
101,3
100,1
101,7
101,3
100,1

98,5

99,6

98,7

99

97,4

99
100
101,1
99,8
101,1
100,1
98,7
101,8

99,5

99
99
98,2
98,3
95,9
97,7
94
96,7
99
99,3
96,4
95,7
96,1
96,8
97,3
100,1
94,9
98,3
93,6
95,6
94,2
97,2
94,1

Total
405,1
404,3
402,1
401,4
400,9
400,4

399
397,5
396,8
396,6

396,6

395,9
395,7
395,6
394,7
394,3
394,2
393,4
393,2

393

392,8
392,5
391,9
391,6
391,6
391,3
391,1
390,9
390,8
390,2
389,5
389,5
388,8
388,6
388,2
387,8
386,9
386,6
386,3
385,9
385,8
385,4
384,9
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Place Nom / Préenom Association / Ligue Seéries Total
MOSELLE
44  Lisa DORR S.T.S. DIEUZE CDT MOSELLE 958 94,4 95 992 3844
45 Marie-France REBMANN S.T. NITTING CDT MOSELLE 92,7 96,6 96 98,1 3834
46  Vanessa BRENAS T..B. EMBLAVEZ CDT HAUTE-LOIRE 96,9 94,9 948 96,6 3832
47 Maélys EVRARD CIBLE VALOGNAISE CDT MANCHE 96,9 972 957 932 383
48  Lilou BORDERIE S NG DETIR CDT PYRENEES- 96,7 94,2 97,3 945 382,7
49  Britany MIEL U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CDT ARDENNES 95,3 93,8 97,6 956 3823
50  Colyne REYNIER T.S. APTESIEN GDT VAUCLUSE 94,7 959 97,2 94,5 3823
51  Loane BOUZIN ESCOPETTE PICARDE CDT OISE 957 95 964 94,7 3818
52 Eléna KLEIN S.T. UHLWILLER GDT BAS-RHIN 92,6 955 974 96,1 3816
53  Alizée ZAPPARATA LA MAGDUNOISE TIR CDT LOIRET 955 923 98 957 3815
54  Flavy BOUSQUET U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CDT ARDENNES 942 975 945 95 381,2
55  Noémie LISTAR E.S. THAONNAISE CDT VOSGES 96,8 98,8 983 87,2 3811
56  Liya PATANCHON GIRONDINS TIR GDT GIRONDE 931 911 986 981 3809
57  Imane BENALI G.AT. CHOISY CDT VAL-DE MARNE 941 954 97,5 935 3805
58  Maria SCHATZ MOUSQUET S. BEAUNOIS CDT COTED'OR 91,9 935 982 965 3801
59 Emma CHANTEAU SOLIDARITE PLEUMART. CDT VIENNE 93,5 94,7 96 95,8 380
60 Jade MGABAR F.J.E.P. MUIZON GDT MARNE 96,8 96,6 961 90,5 380
61  Camille CELLIER S.T.S.M. CDT LOIRE 92,5 925 952 99,7 379,9
62  Clara SCHROEDER LA PATRIOTE CDT VIENNE 936 97,5 912 97,5 379,8
63 jgtg‘jv%'QPEYROUX' S.TPN. CDT DORDOGNE 956 93,8 978 92,5 3797
64  Ayline BONTEMPS ESPACE TIR GUICHEN CDT ILLE-ETVILAINE 911 959 96,6 951 3787
65 Roxane FRIGOT T.0. VALENTINOIS CDT DROME 92,9 94 992 92,6 3787
66 Lison STEIN ATPN. THIONVILLE CDT MOSELLE 96,5 101 953 84,9 377.7
67 Noa GERARD S.T. NITTING CDT MOSELLE 97 92,6 93,1 94,9 377,6
68  Miya DUBREUIL JSVPO SECTION TIR CDT AUBE 958 90,7 94,7 96,2 377.4
69  Elisa PAYS CLUB DE TIR D'AUREC CDT HAUTE-LOIRE 941 945 924 96,3 377,3
70 Kahlaan HALLEY STE ST-MAIXENTAISE CDT DEUX-SEVRES 94 958 92,7 94,8 377,3
71 Anne-Lyse TERRASSE T.5.A. PONOTE CDT HAUTE-LOIRE 921 921 986 943 377,1
72 Léna JANOWSKI-GONCALVES ore MANCIEULLOISECDTMEURTHEET 959 943 96,8 86,7 376,7
73 Lilliana GERBER ESPERANGE CHALONS CDT MARNE 87,8 96,9 957 96 3764
74 Celia MICHEL ATS.C. CDT JURA 956 951 92 932 3759
75 SibyIIe CARRE FRATERNELLE CUVILLY CDT OISE 96 92,3 93,9 93,6 375,8
76  Lou BREBION SOLIDARITE PLEUMART. GDT VIENNE 92,5 917 934 981 3757
77 Emma JUY P IEJVES MAISONS CDTMEURTHE-ET 935 928 95,1 94,1 375,2
78  Manon DEVROE CALAIS TIR SPORTIF CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS 97,6 93,9 944 893 3752
79 Stella LAI C.T. GEVAUDANAIS CDT LOZERE 92,7 95,2 96 90,8 374,7
80 Chloé GRILLON A.C.S. BUZANCAIS CDT INDRE 94,5 91 94,1 94,4 374
81  Célia PICARELLA S.T. GUNSBACH CDT HAUT RHIN 91,7 953 93,6 932 3738
82  Paloma FANJUL U.S. CARMAUX TIR GDT TARN 96,2 947 914 915 3738
83  Valentine CORVISIER DELWAL U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CDT ARDENNES 97,4 92 895 945 3734
84  Luna TEIXEIRA S.C. BRIARD TIR CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE 911 959 93 924 3724
85  Serena DUMONT e N ANNECY COT HAUTE- 933 90,9 937 938 3717

86 Isaline FUCHS ESPERANCE CHALONS CDT MARNE 92,3 91 93,7 94,4 3714
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87 Eva SAVALLE

88 Louane LE BRAZIDEC
89 Zelie LEPOINTE

90 Lilou LAMBERT-HUREL
91 Julie LEVERT

92  Eléonore SAVARY

93  Margaux LISTAR

94  Onaelle NIGRI

95  Carla COSTA

96 Hanaé GARCIA RIGAL
97  Naowenn LANGLOIS
98 Noémie TOURREILLES
99 Morgane LASSABLIERE
100 Pauline MAGNIN

101 Alexia HINCKER

102 Morgane LAROUSSE

103 Maélys BROUARD

104 Iréne JACQUIN

105 Victoire COQUAZ-GAROUDET
106 Louna FONTAINE

107 Sixtine FUCHS

108 Anais ZARLI

109 Anya SERDECZNY

110 Manon SOUILHE

Emma Salomé EUDORCAIT
BULET

Marjorie BIDAULT

Eva DONY DEFRANCE
Victoria MENARD ROUXEL
Lily CHANTELOUBE

Julie LAMOTHE

Elyne BEAUJARD

Estelle DONNADIEU
Louane DURAND

Vinciane FRANCQUEVILLE
NOYARET

Amy YU

Méline MOUROUX

Abby MAUDUIT

Maely SOLLIER

Isaline MERCIER LECOMTE
Célestine CARREY

Valéne BERGERET

Lily ADRIN

Ambre DUQUESNE

Ines LEBRETON

111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
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PRO PATRIA MONTESSON CDT YVELINES
TIR DUNOIS CDT EURE-ET-LOIR
INSEPARABLES SILLERY CDT MARNE
ESPERANCE CHALONS CDT MARNE
AMICALE TIREURS BUC CDT YVELINES
C.T. BRENNOU CDT INDRE

E.S. THAONNAISE CDT VOSGES

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS CDT RHONE

S.T. PONTOISE CDT VAL D'OISE

A.S. TIERCE CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE

T.S. LA FOUGERAISE CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE
S.T. DU JURA CDT JURA

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ CDT HAUTE-LOIRE
A.S.O.R. ERSTEIN CDT BAS-RHIN
HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU CDT BAS-RHIN

AMICALE TIR CHENOU CDT SEINE-ET-
MARNE

A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF CDT EURE-ET-LOIR
A.S.T.AM. CDT ALLIER

LES MOUETTES CDT CHARENTE-MARITIME
S.T. MONTEREAU CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE
ESPERANCE CHALONS CDT MARNE
S.T.S.M. CDT LOIRE

T.S. CHAURAY CDT DEUX-SEVRES

TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS CDT LOT-ET-
GARONNE

CB LAMENTINOIS T.S. CDT MARTINIQUE

A.S. MONTS TIR CDT INDRE-ET-LOIRE

S.T. PERENCHIES CDT NORD

ASS TIREUR SARLADAIS CDT DORDOGNE
T.S. BRIVADOIS CDT HAUTE-LOIRE

S.T.S. GUERET CDT CREUSE

T.S. DU HAUT-JURA CDT JURA

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

ECOLE TIR ARNIERES CDT EURE

STE SAUMUROISE TAR CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE

C.S. BRAGARDS CDT HAUTE-MARNE

S.T. BOURGES CDT CHER

LA FRATERNELLE TIR CDT LOIR-ET-CHER
LES MOUETTES CDT CHARENTE-MARITIME
U.S. BRION CDT INDRE

S.T. D'AUDINCOURT CDT DOUBS

C.T. BRENNOU CDT INDRE

C.T.S. THORIGNE CDT DEUX-SEVRES

A.L. D'ARQUES CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE CDT VENDEE

Saison 2024/2025

88,5
95,2
92,3
92,1
89,5
89,3

91
91,9
89,8

87

91
92,4
90,4
90,6
89,1

94,9

91,5
92,9
94,8
91,2
93,6
91,3
88,5

91,2

91,4

92,5
89,2
89,4
86,1
87,5
86,1
90,7
93,5

84,4

91,9
86,7
92,2
86,1
90,4

86

90
85,8
90,2
84,9
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Series

91
90,4
92,2
92,7
94,2
92,6
93,3
95,7
92,3
94,3

95
85,2
95,6
90,4
95,9

90,3

91,3
86,8
86,6
90,3
90,5
89,4
90,4

92,2

93,2

92,8
86,8

90
86,2
92,4
89,7
89,7
90,2

88,4

89,2
88,8
85,5
88,7
92,1
88,8
89,7

90
90,1
91,8

95,4
95,6
93,2
93,1

93
97,3
86,4
91,8
92,1
96,8
92,5
95,8
91,4
89,1
92,9

88,5

91,2
92,4
91,6
89,9
92,7
92,3
94,8

90,1

91,1

90,6
92,2
95,6
92,4
91,6
88,1
85,9
85,8

91,5

87,8
92,7

85
91,5
90,6

93

88
89,6
86,5
87,9

95,9
89,6
92,3
92,1
93,2
90,6
98,8

90
94,9

91
90,5
95,1
90,6
97,1
88,8

92,3

91,3
92,9

91
92,5
86,9
90,6
89,1

88,2

85,2

84,3
91,9
84,4
94,6
87,6
94,8

92
88,6

93,1

88,5
89
94

90,2

83,2

88,3
88

90,1

88,4

89,1

Total
370,8
370,8

370
370
369,9
369,8
369,5
369,4
369,1
369,1
369
368,5
368
367,2
366,7

366

365,3
365
364

363,9

363,7

363,6

362,8

361,7

360,9

360,2
360,1
359,4
359,3
359,1
358,7
358,3
358,1

357,4

357,4
357,2
356,7
356,5
356,3
356,1
355,7
355,5
355,2
353,7
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Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total
131 Hayden LEGALLAIS S.T.H.R.H. CDT SEINE-MARITIME 91,7 93 80,5 88 353,2
132 Zélie BERTOZZO S.E.T. BITCHE CDT MOSELLE 89,5 80,8 88 94,4 3527
133 Léonie MILLON - BASTIERE T.S. RIGAUDAIS CDT VIENNE 936 89,3 84,8 85 352,7
134 Chloé LEBOUCQ ETRECHY E.T.C. CDT ESSONNE 86,9 90,5 88,3 86,5 352,2
135 Melinda FILLET A.T. DESCARTES CDT INDRE-ET-LOIRE 87,8 842 894 896 351
ANG Maisie LEGGETT N.S.T. VIRE CDT CALVADOS 82,1 84,1 895 94,3 350
136 Rozenne PEYREBERE S.T. REMIREMONT CDT VOSGES 90,8 81,3 88,8 88,9 349,8
137 Séléna THIBOUT S.T. NEUFCHATEAU CDT VOSGES 89,7 96,1 81,2 82,1 349,11
138 Stella SEMEDO-TALON S.C. BRIARD TIR CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE 86,3 84,8 85,7 90,7 347,5
139 Lana RICHARD S.T. PLOMBIERES CDT VOSGES 89,4 82,8 80,1 94,8 347,1
140 Yléa CHILESE T.S. RUPIFICALDIEN CDT CHARENTE 90 83,9 852 853 3444
141 Naelle ROLINET CHAZAL INSEPARABLES SILLERY CDT MARNE 83,8 85,6 86,3 88,6 344,3
142 Enola GRESPIER AFOUFA JSVPO SECTION TIR CDT AUBE 922 82,3 89,7 792 3434
143 Talia ESQUERRE T.C. LOURDAIS CDT HAUTES-PYRENEES 89 89,6 82 82,7 343,3
144 Inés PLARD S.M.T. VENDOME CDT LOIR-ET-CHER 87,1 90,5 81,1 84,4 3431
145 Noane LEFEVRE S.T. PONTARLIER CDT DOUBS 88,3 81,2 90,5 82,8 342,8
146 Elise STEFANI STVM CDT DOUBS 88 87,3 80,7 86,7 342,7
147 Emma DELIERE AVENIR DE VOUZIERS CDT ARDENNES 88,2 89,3 84 79,8 341,3
148 Ophélie MASLON-DOURY C.T. BRENNOU CDT INDRE 96,4 81,5 90,7 72,5 341,1
149 Emma BLOURDIER ANGERS TIR SPORTIF CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE 82 81,7 87,4 87,3 3384
150 épA?_':g‘SIESSDOU'TS SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE CDT LOIRET 83 87,1 81,2 834 3347
151 Margaux GAUCHARD TIR DUNOIS CDT EURE-ET-LOIR 79,5 78,6 86,1 90 334,2
152 Romy GOURHAN ESPACE TIR GUICHEN CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE 839 81,6 82,7 83,9 332,1




QUALIFICATIONS

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE ECOLE DE TIR
LES ELEVES A 10M - CARABINE MINIMES

GARCON CLUB FILLE CLUB POSTE TEMPS
Mathias ROUSSEAU MOUSSET | C.T.S. PARTHENAY Satine REVOL SOURIRE DE CLICHY Al - A2 200
Tom ROTH CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM Louane PAUL F .J.E.P . MUIZON B1-B2 144,34
Célestin PICHOT ALERTE SANFLORAINE Nour BENJILLANI | ARQUEBUSE SOISSONS C1-C2 82,24
Théo MULLER S.G.T. NIEEDERBRONN Elisa SUGIER T.S. BRIVADOIS D1 - D2 200
PETITE FINALE
Mathias ROUSSEAU MOUSSET | C.T.S. PARTHENAY Satine REVOL SOURIRE DE CLICHY Al - A2 81,36
GARCON CLUB FILLE CLUB POSTE TEMPS
Théo MULLER S.G.T. NIEEDERBRONN Elisa SUGIER T.S. BRIVADOIS D1 - D2 100
FINALE
Célestin PICHOT ALERTE SANFLORAINE Nour BENJILLANI | ARQUEBUSE SOISSONS C1-C2 200
GARCON CLUB FILLE CLUB POSTE TEMPS
Tom ROTH CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM Louane PAUL F .J.E.P . MUIZON B1-B2 106,37




